
Place Finish Bib Name AG City State Swim Swim Rank T1 T1 Rank Bike Bike Rank T2 T2 Rank Run Run Rank Nat.

Triathlon
1. 51:30 3077 Lawrence, Ryan Male 35-39 Union City PA 04:59 1 00:35 3 33:36 1 00:38 15 11:42 1
2. 56:56 3199 Woods, Simon Male 50-54 Pittsford (Go Bills) NY 05:01 2 00:32 1 37:10 2 00:43 20 13:30 4
3. 57:14 3127 Mulcahy, Collin Male 30-34 Fredonia NY 05:31 3 01:13 16 37:28 3 01:03 37 11:59 2
4. 58:31 3205 Seevers, Jason Male 20-24 North East PA 05:45 5 01:15 19 37:52 4 00:36 12 13:03 3
5. 1:01:26 3091 Mallory, Rachael Female 30-34 Henrietta NY 06:03 7 00:52 9 39:34 7 00:33 6 14:24 6
6. 1:02:04 3080 Leary, Lynne Female 55-59 Fairport NY 06:35 11 00:49 7 39:06 6 00:35 9 14:59 8
7. 1:02:55 3078 Lawson-Crabtree, Mindy Female 50-54 Frewsburg NY 06:57 15 00:47 6 38:36 5 00:45 23 15:50 13
8. 1:04:32 3093 Mauro, Douglas Male 50-54 Pittsford NY 05:58 6 00:33 2 41:22 13 00:30 4 16:09 18
9. 1:04:51 3062 Fodor, Luke Male 45-49 Jamestown NY 07:05 17 00:52 8 40:06 9 00:40 16 16:08 17
10. 1:05:14 3090 Lyon, Chris Male 50-54 Corry PA 06:42 13 01:27 27 40:32 10 00:36 11 15:57 15
11. 1:05:18 3195 Tyczka, Scott Male 60-64 Orchard Park NY 07:34 25 01:14 18 39:39 8 00:49 24 16:02 16
12. 1:06:03 3003 Carapella, Anna Female 35-39 Fredonia NY 06:38 12 01:25 24 41:37 14 01:01 35 15:22 10
13. 1:06:42 3181 Nies, Caitlin Female 20-24 Erie PA 06:46 14 01:12 17 43:12 17 01:03 36 14:29 7
14. 1:06:43 3088 Linden, Carter Male 15-19 Corry PA 06:07 8 01:18 21 44:27 19 00:35 10 14:16 5
15. 1:06:46 3063 Fodor, Willow Female 45-49 Jamestown NY 07:48 29 01:00 11 41:02 12 00:44 21 16:12 19
16. 1:07:36 3079 Learn, Roger Male 70-74 Troy PA 07:13 20 00:40 4 42:36 16 00:49 25 16:18 21
17. 1:08:24 3075 Jones, David Male 45-49 Lancaster NY 07:12 19 01:28 28 40:48 11 00:44 22 18:12 35
18. 1:09:02 3070 Hiller, Cody Male 30-34 Lakewood NY 07:34 24 01:15 20 43:31 18 01:06 43 15:36 11
19. 1:09:24 3189 Schultz, Michael Male 45-49 Hamburg NY 07:10 18 01:32 30 44:47 20 00:42 19 15:13 9
20. 1:09:31 3092 Maltbie, Carol Female 60-64 Buffalo NY 07:29 23 00:56 10 42:10 15 01:06 42 17:50 31
21. 1:12:45 3211 DeSantis, Tricia Female 55-59 Silver Creek NY 07:03 16 01:11 14 46:40 24 00:52 27 16:59 24
22. 1:13:21 3201 Zimmerman, Thomas Male 55-59 Buffalo NY 08:07 32 01:51 39 45:39 22 01:29 49 16:15 20
23. 1:14:53 3039 DiGiovanni, Donna Female 50-54 Orchard Park NY 08:13 33 01:42 35 46:51 25 00:54 28 17:13 25
24. 1:15:15 3194 Tsygyrlash, Vadim Male 40-44 Clarence Center NY 07:57 30 01:50 38 45:15 21 00:52 26 19:21 41
25. 1:16:02 3087 Hoyt, Gregory Male 35-39 Mayville NY 09:26 43 02:15 46 46:22 23 00:25 1 17:34 27
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26. 1:16:33 3188 Pedersen, Victoria Female 65-69 Sherrill NY 09:11 39 00:47 5 47:46 26 00:39 17 18:10 32
27. 1:17:32 3094 McFarland, Mary Pat Female 60-64 Merion Station PA 08:26 34 01:20 22 48:38 29 01:27 48 17:41 29
28. 1:17:32 3115 Morrow, Ryan Male 40-44 Erie PA 06:29 10 01:07 13 52:47 39 01:31 50 15:38 12
29. 1:18:30 3210 Hamilton, Rory Male 40-44 Erie PA 07:40 27 01:24 23 49:32 32 00:38 14 19:16 39
30. 1:18:47 3097 Meekins, David Male 25-29 Jamestown NY 10:52 48 02:01 43 47:52 27 00:38 13 17:24 26
31. 1:18:53 3067 Glascott, Dennis Male 65-69 Angola NY 07:14 22 01:38 31 50:48 35 01:24 47 17:49 30
32. 1:19:29 3015 Carr, Rosanne Female 45-49 Cassadaga NY 08:40 35 01:43 37 50:23 33 01:04 39 17:39 28
33. 1:19:35 3193 Swanson, Paul Male 65-69 Buffalo NY 08:44 37 01:57 42 48:22 28 01:16 45 19:16 38
34. 1:20:57 3073 Jackson, Kristin Female 55-59 Colden NY 09:13 40 01:25 25 49:27 31 00:32 5 20:20 43
35. 1:21:27 3182 Parmenter, Laura Female 40-44 Cattaraugus NY 07:40 26 01:02 12 52:58 40 00:26 2 19:21 40
36. 1:21:50 3069 Gribbin, Tim Male 70-74 Buffalo NY 07:59 31 02:14 45 52:21 37 01:05 41 18:11 34
37. 1:22:14 3071 Hokaj, Terry Male 55-59 Erie PA 10:00 44 01:26 26 50:36 34 01:24 46 18:48 37
38. 1:22:32 3074 Johnson, Nancy Female 70-74 Jamestown NY 07:14 21 01:41 33 54:53 44 00:33 7 18:11 33
39. 1:25:04 3192 Strickland, Kalen Female 45-49 Bronxville NY 06:23 9 02:52 48 58:36 49 00:28 3 16:45 23
40. 1:25:30 3190 Seth-Cimini, Jennifer Female 50-54 East Aurora NY 10:07 45 01:55 40 53:45 43 01:05 40 18:38 36
41. 1:26:07 3009 Carlson, Trisha Female 50-54 Lakewood NY 07:48 28 01:30 29 55:38 46 00:56 31 20:15 42
42. 1:26:28 3072 Izard, Bruce Male 55-59 Buffalo NY 10:40 47 03:22 51 55:31 45 00:59 33 15:56 14
43. 1:26:35 3200 Zilbauer Jr, Daniel Male 45-49 Buffalo NY 09:25 42 02:19 47 53:30 42 00:40 18 20:41 44
44. 1:26:59 3004 Bianchi, Josh Male 20-24 Buffalo NY 13:13 53 04:26 53 52:18 36 00:34 8 16:28 22
45. 1:27:56 3204 Faulkerson, Larry Male 45-49 Ashtabula OH 08:43 36 01:56 41 53:10 41 01:54 52 22:13 45
46. 1:31:28 3054 Dragowski, Scott Male 35-39 Angola NY 12:40 52 01:41 34 52:25 38 01:00 34 23:42 47
47. 1:31:40 185 Amy, Logan Male 15-19 Irwin PA 05:44 4 02:06 44 1:00:03 50 00:56 30 22:51 46
48. 1:37:14 3066 Giordano, Deanna Female 60-64 Buffalo NY 10:26 46 01:40 32 58:07 48 01:10 44 25:51 48
49. 1:39:06 3184 Pattison, Michelle Female 55-59 Cassadaga NY 09:24 41 02:58 49 57:01 47 02:04 53 27:39 50
50. 1:44:51 3065 Giordano, Phil Male 55-59 Buffalo NY 12:25 51 03:29 52 1:00:03 51 00:56 32 27:58 51
51. 2:00:04 3095 McMahan, Alia Female 30-34 Erie PA 08:47 38 01:44 36 1:21:58 53 01:04 38 26:31 49
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52. 2:06:00 3064 Gattman, Elizabeth Female 40-44 Jamestown NY 11:13 50 03:09 50 1:16:14 52 01:44 51 33:40 52

AquaBike
1. 49:53 3000 Daun, Karin Female 65-69 Brownsburg IN 07:17 1 00:51 1 41:45 1 -1 -1
2. 52:08 3203 Smith, Michael Male 50-54 Rochester NY 07:41 2 00:53 2 43:34 2 -1 -1
3. 59:53 3061 Finch, Katie Female 45-49 Kennedy NY 07:49 3 01:34 3 50:30 3 -1 -1

Relay Team
1. 1:10:48 103 Yolo Kolo, Erie PA 07:38 2 00:27 1 48:51 2 00:20 1 13:32 1
2. 1:12:15 101 Tri-Jesus, 06:44 1 00:31 2 49:48 3 00:23 2 14:49 2
3. 1:17:07 102 Navy_Guys, Portland NY 09:26 3 00:36 4 46:04 1 00:36 4 20:25 4
4. 1:29:55 104 Dual Champion Triad, Jamestown NY 10:40 4 00:31 3 1:01:31 4 00:25 3 16:48 3

Number of records: 59
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Place Finish Time Bib Name City State Nat. Swim T1 Bike T2 Run AG

Triathlon

Female
1. 1:01:26 3091 Mallory, Rachael Henrietta NY 06:03 00:52 39:34 00:33 14:24 Female 30-34
2. 1:02:04 3080 Leary, Lynne Fairport NY 06:35 00:49 39:06 00:35 14:59 Female 55-59
3. 1:02:55 3078 Lawson-Crabtree, Mindy Frewsburg NY 06:57 00:47 38:36 00:45 15:50 Female 50-54

Male
1. 51:30 3077 Lawrence, Ryan Union City PA 04:59 00:35 33:36 00:38 11:42 Male 35-39
2. 56:56 3199 Woods, Simon Pittsford (Go Bills) NY 05:01 00:32 37:10 00:43 13:30 Male 50-54
3. 57:14 3127 Mulcahy, Collin Fredonia NY 05:31 01:13 37:28 01:03 11:59 Male 30-34

AquaBike

Female
1. 49:53 3000 Daun, Karin Brownsburg IN 07:17 00:51 41:45 Female 65-69
2. 59:53 3061 Finch, Katie Kennedy NY 07:49 01:34 50:30 Female 45-49

Male
1. 52:08 3203 Smith, Michael Rochester NY 07:41 00:53 43:34 Male 50-54

Relay Team

1. 1:10:48 103 Yolo Kolo, Erie PA 07:38 00:27 48:51 00:20 13:32
2. 1:12:15 101 Tri-Jesus, 06:44 00:31 49:48 00:23 14:49
3. 1:17:07 102 Navy_Guys, Portland NY 09:26 00:36 46:04 00:36 20:25
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Triathlon

Female 70-74
1. 1:22:32 3074 Johnson, Nancy Jamestown NY 07:14 01:41 54:53 00:33 18:11

Female 65-69
1. 1:16:33 3188 Pedersen, Victoria Sherrill NY 09:11 00:47 47:46 00:39 18:10

Female 60-64
1. 1:09:31 3092 Maltbie, Carol Buffalo NY 07:29 00:56 42:10 01:06 17:50
2. 1:17:32 3094 McFarland, Mary Pat Merion Station PA 08:26 01:20 48:38 01:27 17:41
3. 1:37:14 3066 Giordano, Deanna Buffalo NY 10:26 01:40 58:07 01:10 25:51

Female 55-59
1. 1:12:45 3211 DeSantis, Tricia Silver Creek NY 07:03 01:11 46:40 00:52 16:59
2. 1:20:57 3073 Jackson, Kristin Colden NY 09:13 01:25 49:27 00:32 20:20
3. 1:39:06 3184 Pattison, Michelle Cassadaga NY 09:24 02:58 57:01 02:04 27:39

Female 50-54
1. 1:14:53 3039 DiGiovanni, Donna Orchard Park NY 08:13 01:42 46:51 00:54 17:13
2. 1:25:30 3190 Seth-Cimini, Jennifer East Aurora NY 10:07 01:55 53:45 01:05 18:38
3. 1:26:07 3009 Carlson, Trisha Lakewood NY 07:48 01:30 55:38 00:56 20:15

Female 45-49
1. 1:06:46 3063 Fodor, Willow Jamestown NY 07:48 01:00 41:02 00:44 16:12
2. 1:19:29 3015 Carr, Rosanne Cassadaga NY 08:40 01:43 50:23 01:04 17:39
3. 1:25:04 3192 Strickland, Kalen Bronxville NY 06:23 02:52 58:36 00:28 16:45
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Place Finish Bib Name City State Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Nat.

Female 40-44
1. 1:21:27 3182 Parmenter, Laura Cattaraugus NY 07:40 01:02 52:58 00:26 19:21
2. 2:06:00 3064 Gattman, Elizabeth Jamestown NY 11:13 03:09 1:16:14 01:44 33:40

Female 35-39
1. 1:06:03 3003 Carapella, Anna Fredonia NY 06:38 01:25 41:37 01:01 15:22

Female 30-34
1. 2:00:04 3095 McMahan, Alia Erie PA 08:47 01:44 1:21:58 01:04 26:31

Female 20-24
1. 1:06:42 3181 Nies, Caitlin Erie PA 06:46 01:12 43:12 01:03 14:29

Male 70-74
1. 1:07:36 3079 Learn, Roger Troy PA 07:13 00:40 42:36 00:49 16:18
2. 1:21:50 3069 Gribbin, Tim Buffalo NY 07:59 02:14 52:21 01:05 18:11

Male 65-69
1. 1:18:53 3067 Glascott, Dennis Angola NY 07:14 01:38 50:48 01:24 17:49
2. 1:19:35 3193 Swanson, Paul Buffalo NY 08:44 01:57 48:22 01:16 19:16

Male 60-64
1. 1:05:18 3195 Tyczka, Scott Orchard Park NY 07:34 01:14 39:39 00:49 16:02

Male 55-59
1. 1:13:21 3201 Zimmerman, Thomas Buffalo NY 08:07 01:51 45:39 01:29 16:15
2. 1:22:14 3071 Hokaj, Terry Erie PA 10:00 01:26 50:36 01:24 18:48
3. 1:26:28 3072 Izard, Bruce Buffalo NY 10:40 03:22 55:31 00:59 15:56
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Place Finish Bib Name City State Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Nat.

Male 50-54
1. 1:04:32 3093 Mauro, Douglas Pittsford NY 05:58 00:33 41:22 00:30 16:09
2. 1:05:14 3090 Lyon, Chris Corry PA 06:42 01:27 40:32 00:36 15:57

Male 45-49
1. 1:04:51 3062 Fodor, Luke Jamestown NY 07:05 00:52 40:06 00:40 16:08
2. 1:08:24 3075 Jones, David Lancaster NY 07:12 01:28 40:48 00:44 18:12
3. 1:09:24 3189 Schultz, Michael Hamburg NY 07:10 01:32 44:47 00:42 15:13

Male 40-44
1. 1:15:15 3194 Tsygyrlash, Vadim Clarence Center NY 07:57 01:50 45:15 00:52 19:21
2. 1:17:32 3115 Morrow, Ryan Erie PA 06:29 01:07 52:47 01:31 15:38
3. 1:18:30 3210 Hamilton, Rory Erie PA 07:40 01:24 49:32 00:38 19:16

Male 35-39
1. 1:16:02 3087 Hoyt, Gregory Mayville NY 09:26 02:15 46:22 00:25 17:34
2. 1:31:28 3054 Dragowski, Scott Angola NY 12:40 01:41 52:25 01:00 23:42

Male 30-34
1. 1:09:02 3070 Hiller, Cody Lakewood NY 07:34 01:15 43:31 01:06 15:36

Male 25-29
1. 1:18:47 3097 Meekins, David Jamestown NY 10:52 02:01 47:52 00:38 17:24

Male 20-24
1. 58:31 3205 Seevers, Jason North East PA 05:45 01:15 37:52 00:36 13:03
2. 1:26:59 3004 Bianchi, Josh Buffalo NY 13:13 04:26 52:18 00:34 16:28
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Male 15-19
1. 1:06:43 3088 Linden, Carter Corry PA 06:07 01:18 44:27 00:35 14:16
2. 1:31:40 185 Amy, Logan Irwin PA 05:44 02:06 1:00:03 00:56 22:51
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